
 
   

 St Mary’s Church of England Junior School 
 

Raising aspirations and a love for learning through 
courage, resilience, positive relationships and God’s love! 

Parent information calendar 2021-22 
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• May Bank Holiday • Monday 2nd May (School 

Closed) 

• SATS Week • 9th – 12th May 

• Non-School Uniform Day in aid 
of Class Charities 
Wear something in the colour 
of your charity (to be advised) 

• Friday 13th May 

• (Year 5 will be on 
Monday 16th May) 

• Yr 5/6 French Trip • 16th – 20th May 

• Queen’s Platinum Jubilee 
Picnic Lunch (order by 20th 
May) 

• Friday 27th May 

Last day of school before half-
term. 

• Friday 27th May 
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Half-term • Monday 30th May- Friday 
3rd June 

June • Bank holidays 
(The Queen’s Platinum Jubilee) 

• Thursday 2nd and Friday 
3rd June 

• Children return to school • Monday 6th June 

• Father’s Day • Sunday 19th June 

• Yr 6 Leavers and Class Photos • Tuesday 21st June 

 • Sports Day • Friday 24th June 

 • Yr 4 Trip to Royal Norfolk 
Show (letter to follow) 

• Thursday 30th June 

 • Yr 6 Trip to Pleasurewood Hills 

• (letter to follow) 

• Friday 1st July 

 • Whole School Transition Week • 18th – 21st July 

 • Yr 6 Transition to High School  • Tuesday 19th and 
Wednesday 20th July 

 • Last day of academic year 
 

• Friday 22nd July, at 1:30 
pm (No after-school club) 

September 

 
• Back to School for Children • 7th September 2022 

 

 


